North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore2W7

WS WEDNESDAY 12.30PM OPEN DECEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names
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LYDIA GIBBS / KEVIN MURRAY
MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI
PETER MARSHALL / PETER LIPTHAY
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY
SUE ALLEN / ANNE BATES

JIM BEAN / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI
MARYANN VELLA / FIONA RUSSELL

RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN
SALLIE QUARLES / NATALIE CHUPIN
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Cat Sess.1

65.31
54.20
51.68
52.20
46.97
48.14
49.16
47.97
46.81

Sess. 2

43.52
52.96
61.11
55.37
51.67
48.15
56.67
43.33
45.19

Sess. 3

70.29
56.26
46.71
51.77
45.30
46.57
36.63
48.63
44.81

Total

179.12
163.43
159.50
159.34
143.94
142.86
142.45
139.94
136.80

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
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